



petition within two weeks. Rejoinder, if any, may be  
filed within two weeks thereafter.

The learned counsel for the petitioners shall  
ensure that service is completed on the Bank by next  
Wednesday, that is, 28.09.2011.

In the meantime, the property in question shall  
not be dealt with any further.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar